w
WM7230, WM7230E
Bottom Port Digital Silicon Microphone
WOLFSON MICROELECTRONICS plc
Preliminary Technical Data, October 2012, Rev 2.4
Copyright ©2012 Wolfson Microelectronics plc
DESCRIPTION
The WM7230 is a low-profile silicon digital microphone. It

0 = Data output following falling CLK edge
1 = Data output following rising CLK edge
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MOISTURE
SENSITIVITY LEVEL
PEAK SOLDERING
TEMPERATURE
WM7230IMS/V Standard -40 to +100oC MSL2A +260oC
WM7230IMS/RV Standard
(tape and reel) -40 to +100oC MSL2A +260oC
WM7230IMSE/V Standard Enhanced -40 to +100oC MSL2A +260oC
WM7230IMSE/RV Standard Enhanced
(tape and reel) -40 to +100oC MSL2A +260oC
Note:
Reel quantity = 4800
All devices are Pb-free and Halogen free.